KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA

Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956
("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)

RESULT GAZETTEE

OF THE

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAMINATION

APR- 2025

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)



o

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till APR- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.



Date : 19-06-2025

Roll no.

0245125345
0245125346
0245125347
0245125348
0245125349
0245125350
0245125351
0245125352
0245125353
0245125354
0245125355
0245125356
0245125357
0245125358
0245125359
0245125360
0245125361
0245125362
0245125363
0245125364
0245125365
0245125366
0245125367
0245125368
0245125369
0245125370
0245125371
0245125372
0245125373
0245125374
0245125375
0245125376
0245125377
0245125378
0245125379
0245125380
0245125381
0245125382
0245125383
0245125384
0245125385
0245125386
0245125387
0245125388
0245125389
0245125390
0245125391
0245125392
0245125393
0245125394
0245125395

Regn No.
5501
24-DEO-301
24-DEO-302
24-DEO-304
24-DEO-305
24-DEO-306
24-DEO-307
24-DEO-308
24-DEO-310
24-DEO-311
24-DEO-312
24-DEO-314
24-DEO-315
24-DEO-316
24-DEO-317
24-DEO-318
24-DEO-319
24-DEO-320
24-DEO-321
24-DEO-322
24-DEO-323
24-DEO-325
24-DEO-326
24-DEO-327
24-DEO-329
24-DEO-332
24-DEO-333
24-DEO-335
24-DEO-336
24-DEO-337
24-DEO-338
24-DEO-339
24-DEO-340
24-DEO-341
24-DEO-342
24-DEO-374
24-DEO-343
24-DEO-344
24-DEO-345
24-DEO-347
24-DEO-348
24-DEO-349
24-DEO-350
24-DEO-351
24-DEO-352
24-DEO-355
24-DEO-358
24-DEO-359
24-DEO-360
24-DEO-361
24-DEO-362
24-DEO-364

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - APR- 2025

Name

Father's name

BRANCH 21 (ENGLISH-CBCS-CDOE)

Result

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

SATHYAPRIYA
SIMRANIIT

A KAMALANATHAN
SUKHJIT SINGH

SURYAWANSHI RUDRANI ASH@ISHOK

SUBRATA MONDAL
SAMMAIYA KHATUN
MANISH KUMAR
BHOGILA SAGAR
UTSAV SAXENA
DIVYANSHI NAGPAL
RATAN SARKAR
PREM SINGH
RIMEKA DKHAR
JAIDEV ARYA
SRISHTI

PREETI

NITIN KUMAR
ALKA

ELINA DUNGDUNG
SHAGUN DHINGRA
ANUKRITI JOSHI
TAMANNA
MANISHA
RAMYAKALLUR K V

TAPAN MONDAL

DEEN MOHAMMAD
KRISHNA DEO RAM

LT BHOGILA RAMASWAMI
DINESH KUMAR SAXENA
SHYAM NAGPAL
BHUPEN SARKAR
RAMIILAL

RAJIV KUMAR BALI
BALJEET ARYA
VIRENDER GARG

WAZIR SINGH

SATISH KUMAR
JAGDISH RAM
TARCITIUS DUNGDUNG
PRADEEP RASTOGI
ANIL JOSHI

RAJESH KUMAR

CHAP SINGH

KV VENKATA SUBBAN

CHOUDHARY PRANAYAN PRAMBRAMOD

TANUSHKA BENJAMIN
PRIYANKA

REKHA CHAUDHARY
AKSHITA JAIN

MAMTA RANI

JITIN SINGH

KRITIKA

DEEPIKA SINGLA
RAMAN KUMAR
JITENDER KUMAR
GAYATHRI CHITTA

K NAVEEN KUMAR
GEETANJALI MARWAH
RAI AJIT SHIVSHANKAR
HAJIRA 'V P

ROMY SARKAR
GAYATHRI BEHERA
PROMILA DEVI
SREEDEVIJT
PARDEEP

MRITYUNJOY BARUAH
BRAJESH SINGH
MANISH

RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAIN
MADHU BALA

JYOTI DEVI

CHANCHAN BASTIMAYUM

THOMSON BENJAMIN
MEGH RAJ

SATBIR SINGH

RAKESH JAIN

ROOP RAM

DHARAM PAL SINGH
JAGDISH CHANDER BHARI
VINOD KUMAR GARG
ASHOK

MAYA RAM
VIJAYASANKAR CHITTA
KRISHNA MURTHY

LT B B MARWAH
SHIVSHANKAR RAI

LATE MOIDEEN VP

BIJOY KUMAR SARKAR
ABHIMANYU BEHERA
DALBIR SINGH
JEGATHESAN K

HARI SINGH

PRAFULLA KUMAR BARUAL
LATE NAGESWAR SINGH
CHAND SINGH
BHAGABAN SWAIN

DESH RAJ

YASHPAL SINGH

B SHASHICHANDRA SHAR

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MENL-523 MENL-524 MENL-525 MOESS-5
RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

0461/0550 SGPA 9.36 0461/0550 CGPA
0442/0550 SGPA 9.27 0442/0550 CGPA
RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

0445/0550 SGPA 9.18 0445/0550 CGPA
ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MENL-525 MOESS-5

ABS

0475/0550 SGPA 9.64 0475/0550 CGPA
ABS

0419/0550 SGPA 8.54 0419/0550 CGPA
ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

ABS

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MENL-521 MOESS-5

ABS

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MENL-522 MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

0321/0550 SGPA 6.82 0321/0550 CGPA
RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

ABS

9.36
9.27

9.64

6.82



Date : 19-06-2025

Roll no.

0245125396
0245125397
0245125398
0245125399
0245125400
0245125401
0245125402
0245125403
0245125404
0245125405
0245125406
0245125407
0245125408
0245125409
0245125410
0245125411
0245125412
0245125413
0245125414
0245125415
0245125416
0245125417

Regn No.

24-DEO-365
24-DEO-366
24-DEO-367
24-DEO-368
24-DEO-369
24-DEO-370
24-DEO-371
24-DEO-372
24-DEO-373
24-DEO-309
24-DEO-313
24-DEO-324
24-DEO-328
24-DEO-330
24-DEO-331
24-DEO-334
24-DEO-346
24-DEO-353
24-DEO-354
24-DEO-357
24-DEO-363
24-DEO-303

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - APR- 2025

Name

MANSHI

KARUNA SHARMA
AMRITPAL SINGH
SHERILL THOMAS
SAUMYA CHATURVEDI
MUSKAAN
KAGANA KRISHNAVENI
SULEKHA SAINI
SHIVANI

POOJA

SAHAYA JEANS M
SUTAPA SARKAR
TANNU KHATRI
POOJA KALIA
SHISH PAL
VISHAL

ASHOK GROVER
IQBAL KAUR
POORVA SAINI
MEENAKSHI SOOD
SUGUMAR S

SURESH RUDRA WARRIER

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

Father's name

JAI KISHAN

LAKSHMI DUTT SHARMA
JORA SINGH

EJ THOMAS

RAJIV CHATURVEDI
BRIJPAL

KAGANA RAVATHI
PAWAN KUMAR
CHANDERHAS DUHAN
KRISHAN

MELLAS

SACHIN KUMAR GHOSH
KULPAVITRA SINGH
PREM CHAND KALIA
SHRI RAM
MAHENDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
PREMPAL

RAJINDER PAL SOOD
SUNDARAM C

E RUDRA WARRIER

BRANCH 21 (ENGLISH-CBCS-CDOE)

Result
RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

0426/0550 SGPA 8.91 0426/0550 CGPA
RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MENL-521 MOESS-5

ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

0447/0550 SGPA 9.18 0447/0550 CGPA
ABS

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

RE- MOESS-5

0461/0550 SGPA 9.36 0461/0550 CGPA
0278/0550 SGPA 5.64 0278/0550 CGPA

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS

8.91

9.18

9.36
5.64



