KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA

Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956 ("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)



RESULT GAZETTEE

OF THE

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAMINATION

APR- 2025

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown, till APR- 2027 unless otherwise

Eligible/Stated.

'RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.

'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.

RPFD Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'CC' Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.

'RP' Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.

'RPR'
'PID'
Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'RLD' Result later due to Discrepancy in mar
'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.

1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.

3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

- THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH "ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
 AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
- 2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.
- 3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains 'RL' the candidate should write to Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.
- 4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date of declaration of result.
- 5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.
- 6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).
- 7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 136119 on remittance of Rs. 35/- (including Postage) per admission form.
- 8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC's sent through UPC / Registered Post.
- 9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.
- 10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.

Date: 19-06-2025

Regn No.

Name

Roll no.

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Result

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - APR- 2025

BRANCH 21 (ENGLISH-CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name F	ather's name	Result
	5501	CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONI	LINE EDUCATION KURUKSH	IETRA
0245125345	24-DEO-301	SATHYAPRIYA	A KAMALANATHAN	ABS
0245125346	24-DEO-302	SIMRANJIT	SUKHJIT SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125347	24-DEO-304	SURYAWANSHI RUDRANI ASH	CANS HOK	RE- MOESS-5
0245125348	24-DEO-305	SUBRATA MONDAL	TAPAN MONDAL	RE- MENL-523 MENL-524 MENL-525 MOESS-5
0245125349	24-DEO-306	SAMMAIYA KHATUN	DEEN MOHAMMAD	RE- MOESS-5
0245125350	24-DEO-307	MANISH KUMAR	KRISHNA DEO RAM	RE- MOESS-5
0245125351	24-DEO-308	BHOGILA SAGAR	LT BHOGILA RAMASWAMI	ABS
0245125352	24-DEO-310	UTSAV SAXENA	DINESH KUMAR SAXENA	RE- MOESS-5
0245125353	24-DEO-311	DIVYANSHI NAGPAL	SHYAM NAGPAL	RE- MOESS-5
0245125354	24-DEO-312	RATAN SARKAR	BHUPEN SARKAR	0461/0550 SGPA 9.36 0461/0550 CGPA 9.36
0245125355	24-DEO-314	PREM SINGH	RAMJILAL	0442/0550 SGPA 9.27 0442/0550 CGPA 9.27
0245125356	24-DEO-315	RIMEKA DKHAR	RAJIV KUMAR BALI	RE- MOESS-5
0245125357	24-DEO-316	JAIDEV ARYA	BALJEET ARYA	ABS
0245125358	24-DEO-317	SRISHTI	VIRENDER GARG	RE- MOESS-5
0245125359	24-DEO-318	PREETI	WAZIR SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125360	24-DEO-319	NITIN KUMAR	SATISH KUMAR	ABS
0245125361	24-DEO-320	ALKA	JAGDISH RAM	0445/0550 SGPA 9.18 0445/0550 CGPA 9.18
0245125362	24-DEO-321	ELINA DUNGDUNG	TARCITIUS DUNGDUNG	ABS
0245125363	24-DEO-322	SHAGUN DHINGRA	PRADEEP RASTOGI	RE- MOESS-5
0245125364	24-DEO-323	ANUKRITI JOSHI	ANIL JOSHI	RE- MENL-525 MOESS-5
0245125365	24-DEO-325	TAMANNA	RAJESH KUMAR	ABS
0245125366	24-DEO-326	MANISHA	CHAP SINGH	0475/0550 SGPA 9.64 0475/0550 CGPA 9.64
0245125367	24-DEO-327	RAMYAKALLUR K V	K V VENKATA SUBBAN	ABS
0245125368	24-DEO-329	CHOUDHARY PRANAYAN PRAM	1 0r Amod	0419/0550 SGPA 8.54 0419/0550 CGPA 8.54
0245125369	24-DEO-332	TANUSHKA BENJAMIN	THOMSON BENJAMIN	ABS
0245125370	24-DEO-333	PRIYANKA	MEGH RAJ	RE- MOESS-5
0245125371	24-DEO-335	REKHA CHAUDHARY	SATBIR SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-336	AKSHITA JAIN	RAKESH JAIN	RE- MOESS-5
0245125373	24-DEO-337	MAMTA RANI	ROOP RAM	RE- MOESS-5
0245125374	24-DEO-338	JITIN SINGH	DHARAM PAL SINGH	ABS
	24-DEO-339	KRITIKA	JAGDISH CHANDER BHARI	
	24-DEO-340	DEEPIKA SINGLA	VINOD KUMAR GARG	ABS
	24-DEO-341	RAMAN KUMAR	ASHOK	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-342	JITENDER KUMAR	MAYA RAM	ABS
	24-DEO-374	GAYATHRI CHITTA	VIJAYASANKAR CHITTA	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-3/4 24-DEO-343	K NAVEEN KUMAR	KRISHNA MURTHY	ABS
			LT B B MARWAH	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-344	GEETANJALI MARWAH RAI AJIT SHIVSHANKAR	SHIVSHANKAR RAI	RE- MENL-521 MOESS-5
	24-DEO-345			ABS
	24-DEO-347	HAJIRA V P	LATE MOIDEEN VP	ABS
	24-DEO-348	ROMY SARKAR	BIJOY KUMAR SARKAR	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-349	GAYATHRI BEHERA	ABHIMANYU BEHERA	
	24-DEO-350	PROMILA DEVI	DALBIR SINGH	ABS
	24-DEO-351	SREE DEVI J T	JEGATHESAN K	RE- MENL-522 MOESS-5
	24-DEO-352	PARDEEP	HARI SINGH	ABS
0245125389	24-DEO-355	MRITYUNJOY BARUAH	PRAFULLA KUMAR BARUAI	
	24-DEO-358	BRAJESH SINGH		0321/0550 SGPA 6.82 0321/0550 CGPA 6.82
	24-DEO-359	MANISH RAJENDRA KUMAR CWAIN	CHAND SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
	24-DEO-360	RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAIN	BHAGABAN SWAIN	ABS
	24-DEO-361	MADHU BALA	DESH RAJ	RE- MOESS-5
0245125394		JYOTI DEVI	YASHPAL SINGH	ABS
0245125395	24-DEU-364	CHANCHAN BASTIMAYUM	B SHASHICHANDRA SHAR	ADS

Date: 19-06-2025

Roll no.

Regn No.

Name

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

Result

RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02 EXAM - APR- 2025

BRANCH 21 (ENGLISH-CBCS-CDOE)

0245125396	24-DEO-365	MANSHI	JAI KISHAN	RE- MOESS-5
0245125397	24-DEO-366	KARUNA SHARMA	LAKSHMI DUTT SHARMA	RE- MOESS-5
0245125398	24-DEO-367	AMRITPAL SINGH	JORA SINGH	ABS
0245125399	24-DEO-368	SHERILL THOMAS	EJ THOMAS	RE- MOESS-5
0245125400	24-DEO-369	SAUMYA CHATURVEDI	RAJIV CHATURVEDI	ABS
0245125401	24-DEO-370	MUSKAAN	BRIJPAL	0426/0550 SGPA 8.91 0426/0550 CGPA 8.91
0245125402	24-DEO-371	KAGANA KRISHNAVENI	KAGANA RAVATHI	RE- MOESS-5
0245125403	24-DEO-372	SULEKHA SAINI	PAWAN KUMAR	RE- MOESS-5
0245125404	24-DEO-373	SHIVANI	CHANDERHAS DUHAN	ABS
0245125405	24-DEO-309	POOJA	KRISHAN	RE- MENL-521 MOESS-5
0245125406	24-DEO-313	SAHAYA JEANS M	MELLAS	ABS
0245125407	24-DEO-324	SUTAPA SARKAR	SACHIN KUMAR GHOSH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125408	24-DEO-328	TANNU KHATRI	KULPAVITRA SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125409	24-DEO-330	POOJA KALIA	PREM CHAND KALIA	0447/0550 SGPA 9.18 0447/0550 CGPA 9.18
0245125410	24-DEO-331	SHISH PAL	SHRI RAM	ABS
0245125411	24-DEO-334	VISHAL	MAHENDER SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125412	24-DEO-346	ASHOK GROVER	JASWANT SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125413	24-DEO-353	IQBAL KAUR	VIKRAM SINGH	RE- MOESS-5
0245125414	24-DEO-354	POORVA SAINI	PREMPAL	RE- MOESS-5
0245125415	24-DEO-357	MEENAKSHI SOOD	RAJINDER PAL SOOD	RE- MOESS-5
0245125416	24-DEO-363	SUGUMAR S	SUNDARAM C	0461/0550 SGPA 9.36 0461/0550 CGPA 9.36
0245125417	24-DEO-303	SURESH RUDRA WARRIER	E RUDRA WARRIER	0278/0550 SGPA 5.64 0278/0550 CGPA 5.64

Father's name

KURUKSHETRA UNIV Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMS